
10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Garland Austin Academy
MS Sandy Lam, Saanvi Rustagi, Ximena Salinas 6A 9 433

2 Holliday MS Hannah Bryant, Arden Peters , Katy Covey 3A 7 403
3 Graford MS Carter Hill, Addi Fewell, Ali Alvarez 1A 21 356
4 Lindsay MS Eli Fuhrmann, Hank Vestal, Caleb Riley 2A 13 356

5 Whitesboro MS Nya Degraffenreed, Lauren Muntz, Steven
Breidenstein 3A 10 353

6 Chireno MS Ceygan Dotson, Daniel Pedroza, Eliseo Perez 2A 24 346
7 Wink MS Blake Archibald, Jazelyn Perez, Jaxyn Tally 2A 6 346

8 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Matthew Baker, Haven Townsley, Parker
Goolsby 3A 4 331

9 Nazareth MS Autumn Birkenfeld, Ashlin Birkenfeld, Wylie
Braddock 1A 4 329

10 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Jace Williams, Raiden
Weeks 1A 23 314

11 Callisburg MS Sydni Senior, Ashtyn Haselip, Makinzy Tischler 3A 10 306

12 Grand Saline MS Zachary Schaphorst, Carson Mayne, Karson
Herring 3A 12 298

13 Mart MS Alexis Sheffield, Sophie Stone, Laikyn Muir 2A 18 297
14 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Sam Coston, Evie Vineyard 3A 10 295
15 White Oak MS Carson Williams, Caden Dodson, Garrett Steele 3A 15 291
16 Ganado MS Kent McCain, Andrew Ledwig, Camila Zavala 2A 28 276
17 Amarillo River Road MS Molly Mayes, Gracie Froneman, Joseph Foster 3A 1 270
18 Gail Borden MS Lindsey Walker, Carlos Ruedas, Cash Cribbs 1A 6 265
19 Woodson MS Makenzi Nelson, Ella Adams, Lake Lawson 1A 21 249
20 Veribest MS Dyanna Ramirez, Kailah Kaster, Javier Munoz 1A 11 223
21 Hillsboro MS Eli Morales Carmona, Max Harris, Juan Zermeno 4A 10 209

22 Olney MS MacKenzie Berngen, Logan Norris, Jonathan
Anderson 2A 9 174

23 Comstock MS Sebastian Medina, Shayden Lee, Ashlie Sinclair 1A 10 115

24 Whiteface MS Sophie Guerrero, Eveth Mendez, Kallen
Lambright 1A 7 91



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Graford MS Carter Hill, Addi Fewell, Ali Alvarez 1A 21 356
2 Nazareth MS Autumn Birkenfeld, Ashlin Birkenfeld, Wylie Braddock 1A 4 329
3 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Jace Williams, Raiden Weeks 1A 23 314
4 Gail Borden MS Lindsey Walker, Carlos Ruedas, Cash Cribbs 1A 6 265
5 Woodson MS Makenzi Nelson, Ella Adams, Lake Lawson 1A 21 249
6 Veribest MS Dyanna Ramirez, Kailah Kaster, Javier Munoz 1A 11 223
7 Comstock MS Sebastian Medina, Shayden Lee, Ashlie Sinclair 1A 10 115
8 Whiteface MS Sophie Guerrero, Eveth Mendez, Kallen Lambright 1A 7 91



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Eli Fuhrmann, Hank Vestal, Caleb Riley 2A 13 356
2 Chireno MS Ceygan Dotson, Daniel Pedroza, Eliseo Perez 2A 24 346
3 Wink MS Blake Archibald, Jazelyn Perez, Jaxyn Tally 2A 6 346
4 Mart MS Alexis Sheffield, Sophie Stone, Laikyn Muir 2A 18 297
5 Ganado MS Kent McCain, Andrew Ledwig, Camila Zavala 2A 28 276
6 Olney MS MacKenzie Berngen, Logan Norris, Jonathan Anderson 2A 9 174



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Holliday MS Hannah Bryant, Arden Peters , Katy Covey 3A 7 403

2 Whitesboro MS Nya Degraffenreed, Lauren Muntz, Steven
Breidenstein 3A 10 353

3 Odessa UTPB Stem
MS Matthew Baker, Haven Townsley, Parker Goolsby 3A 4 331

4 Callisburg MS Sydni Senior, Ashtyn Haselip, Makinzy Tischler 3A 10 306

5 Grand Saline MS Zachary Schaphorst, Carson Mayne, Karson
Herring 3A 12 298

6 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Sam Coston, Evie Vineyard 3A 10 295
7 White Oak MS Carson Williams, Caden Dodson, Garrett Steele 3A 15 291

8 Amarillo River Road
MS Molly Mayes, Gracie Froneman, Joseph Foster 3A 1 270



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Eli Morales Carmona, Max Harris, Juan Zermeno 4A 10 209



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Garland Austin Academy MS Sandy Lam, Saanvi Rustagi, Ximena Salinas 6A 9 433



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 164
2 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 156
3 Sandy Lam Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 155
4 Saanvi Rustagi Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 151
5 Hannah Bryant Holliday MS 3A 7 8 137
6 Arden Peters Holliday MS 3A 7 8 136
7 Matthew Baker Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 131
8 Katy Covey Holliday MS 3A 7 8 130
9 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 129
10 Zachary Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 128
11 Ximena Salinas Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 127
12 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 126
13 Ceygan Dotson Chireno MS 2A 24 8 124
14 Sebastian Petrovski Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 123
15 Carter Hill Graford MS 1A 21 8 122
16 Addi Fewell Graford MS 1A 21 7 121
17 Hank Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 120
18 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 119
18 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 119
20 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 116
21 Daniel Pedroza Chireno MS 2A 24 8 115
22 Landri Beck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 114
22 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 114
24 Ali Alvarez Graford MS 1A 21 7 113
25 Landon Jones Holliday MS 3A 7 8 111
25 Parker Marchand Holliday MS 3A 7 8 111
27 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 110
27 Sam Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 7 110
27 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 110
30 Carson Williams White Oak MS 3A 15 7 109
31 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 108
31 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 108
33 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 107



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

33 Eliseo Perez Chireno MS 2A 24 8 107
35 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 106
36 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 105
36 Wylie Braddock Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 105
38 Kent McCain Ganado MS 2A 28 8 104
39 Ashtyn Haselip Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 103
39 Kyndal Newsom Graford MS 1A 21 7 103
41 Haven Townsley Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 101
42 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 100
42 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 100
44 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 99
44 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 99
44 Parker Goolsby Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 99
47 Carson Mayne Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 98
47 Molly Mayes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 98
47 Leighton Lindley Graford MS 1A 21 7 98
50 Ishan Patil Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 97
51 Caden Dodson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 96
51 Eli Morales Carmona Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 96
51 Haley Bartolo Chireno MS 2A 24 8 96
51 Brooklyn Bickings Holliday MS 3A 7 7 96
51 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 96
56 Jazelyn Perez Wink MS 2A 6 8 95
57 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 94
57 Carter Lindemann Holliday MS 3A 7 7 94
59 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 93
60 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 92
60 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 92
60 Cooper Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 92
63 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 91
63 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 91
63 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 91
66 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
67 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 89
68 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
69 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 87



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

69 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 87
69 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 87
72 Garrett Steele White Oak MS 3A 15 7 86
72 Andrew Ledwig Ganado MS 2A 28 8 86
72 Hudson Stephenson Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 86
72 Camila Zavala Ganado MS 2A 28 8 86
76 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 85
76 Lauren Thomas Holliday MS 3A 7 7 85
76 Joseph Foster Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 85
79 Makinzy Tischler Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 84
79 Claire Manhart Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 84
79 Hanna Jeffcoat Chireno MS 2A 24 7 84
82 Rylan Morris Holliday MS 3A 7 7 83
83 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 82
83 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 82
85 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 81
85 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 81
85 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 81
88 Sammy Owen White Oak MS 3A 15 7 80
88 Anali Alfonso Ganado MS 2A 28 8 80
88 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 80
91 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 79
91 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 79
91 Sophie Stone Mart MS 2A 18 8 79
94 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 77
94 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 77
94 Jaxon Ragle Graford MS 1A 21 8 77
97 Rachel Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 76
97 Jasmine Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 76
99 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 75
99 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 11 8 75
101 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 74
101 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 74
103 Javier Munoz Veribest MS 1A 11 8 73
103 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 73
105 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 72



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

105 Karson Herring Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 72
105 Emma Buchanan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 72
108 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 71
109 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 70
109 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 70
111 Evie Vineyard Ponder MS 3A 10 8 69
112 Max Harris Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 68
112 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 68
114 Olivia Green Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 66
114 Payton Lane Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 66
116 Ethan Hays Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 65
116 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 65
118 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 64
118 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 64
120 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 63
121 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 62
121 Chase Cornwell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 62
121 Laikyn Muir Mart MS 2A 18 8 62
124 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 60
124 Kayden Guise Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 60
124 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
127 Emily Hill White Oak MS 3A 15 8 59
127 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 59
127 Ryder Key Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 59
130 Sonny Marino Chireno MS 2A 24 7 58
130 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 58
132 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 56
133 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
134 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
135 Joshua Skinner Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51
135 Ali Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
135 Jonathan Anderson Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
135 Wyatt Pankonien Mart MS 2A 18 7 51
139 Samantha Romero Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 50
139 Camma Stephens Woodson MS 1A 21 8 50
139 Andrew Read Muenster MS 2A 13 7 50



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

139 Kurstin Holmes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 50
139 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 50
139 Fredy Nunez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 50
145 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48
145 Jacey Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 48
145 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 48
148 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 47
148 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 47
150 Peyton Bailey Ganado MS 2A 28 8 46
151 Juan Zermeno Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 45
151 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
153 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 43
154 Sebastian Medina Comstock MS 1A 10 7 42
155 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 41
156 Shayden Lee Comstock MS 1A 10 7 40
156 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 40
156 Aaliyah Foster Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 40
159 Sophia Barajas Ganado MS 2A 28 8 39
159 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 39
161 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 37
162 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 35
162 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 35
164 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 34
165 Ashlie Sinclair Comstock MS 1A 10 7 33
165 Eveth Mendez Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 33
165 Maria Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 33
168 Isabellah Woodfin Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 31
169 Noah Lopez Chireno MS 2A 24 8 30
170 Eli Addison Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 27
170 Briann Wink MS 2A 6 7 27
170 Kyler Andrews Chireno MS 2A 24 7 27
173 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 26
174 Rylee Opel Woodson MS 1A 21 8 25
175 Kaiden Peacock Woodson MS 1A 21 8 24
175 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 24
177 Collin Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 23



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

178 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 20
179 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 19
179 Kamille Truong Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 19
181 Anna Claire Bailey Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 18
181 Kallen Lambright Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 18
181 Makynzie Johnson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 18
184 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 17
185 Alex Hernandez Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 14
185 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 14
187 Blake Saenz Chireno MS 2A 24 8 12
188 Tristen Wilson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 11
188 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 11
190 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 10
191 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 9
191 Andres Guardiola Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 9
193 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 8
194 Cayden Christy Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 6
195 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
196 Alex Vasquez Olney MS 2A 9 8 4
197 Brayden Hinostroza Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 2
197 Anthony Dent Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 2
199 Tyrin Garner Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 0
200 Zane Ferrel Chireno MS 2A 24 7 -1
201 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 -14



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Carter Hill Graford MS 1A 21 8 122
2 Addi Fewell Graford MS 1A 21 7 121
3 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 114
4 Ali Alvarez Graford MS 1A 21 7 113
5 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 110
5 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 110
7 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 105
7 Wylie Braddock Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 105
9 Kyndal Newsom Graford MS 1A 21 7 103
10 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 100
11 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 99
12 Leighton Lindley Graford MS 1A 21 7 98
13 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 96
14 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 92
14 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 92
14 Cooper Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 92
17 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 89
18 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 85
19 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 77
19 Jaxon Ragle Graford MS 1A 21 8 77
21 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 75
21 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 11 8 75
23 Javier Munoz Veribest MS 1A 11 8 73
23 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 73
25 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 72
25 Emma Buchanan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 72
27 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 71
28 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 70
29 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 64
30 Chase Cornwell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 62
31 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
32 Camma Stephens Woodson MS 1A 21 8 50
33 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

34 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 47
35 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 43
36 Sebastian Medina Comstock MS 1A 10 7 42
37 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 41
38 Shayden Lee Comstock MS 1A 10 7 40
38 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 40
40 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 37
41 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 35
42 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 34
43 Ashlie Sinclair Comstock MS 1A 10 7 33
43 Eveth Mendez Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 33
45 Rylee Opel Woodson MS 1A 21 8 25
46 Kaiden Peacock Woodson MS 1A 21 8 24
47 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 20
48 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 19
49 Kallen Lambright Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 18
50 Alex Hernandez Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 14
50 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 14
52 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 11
53 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 10
54 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 9
54 Andres Guardiola Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 9
56 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 8
57 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
58 Brayden Hinostroza Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 2
58 Anthony Dent Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 2



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 164
2 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 156
3 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 129
4 Ceygan Dotson Chireno MS 2A 24 8 124
5 Hank Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 120
6 Daniel Pedroza Chireno MS 2A 24 8 115
7 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 107
7 Eliseo Perez Chireno MS 2A 24 8 107
9 Kent McCain Ganado MS 2A 28 8 104
10 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 99
11 Haley Bartolo Chireno MS 2A 24 8 96
12 Jazelyn Perez Wink MS 2A 6 8 95
13 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 87
13 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 87
15 Andrew Ledwig Ganado MS 2A 28 8 86
15 Hudson Stephenson Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 86
15 Camila Zavala Ganado MS 2A 28 8 86
18 Claire Manhart Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 84
18 Hanna Jeffcoat Chireno MS 2A 24 7 84
20 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 82
20 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 82
22 Anali Alfonso Ganado MS 2A 28 8 80
22 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 80
24 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 79
24 Sophie Stone Mart MS 2A 18 8 79
26 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 77
27 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 68
28 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 65
29 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 63
30 Laikyn Muir Mart MS 2A 18 8 62
31 Sonny Marino Chireno MS 2A 24 7 58
32 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
33 Jonathan Anderson Olney MS 2A 9 8 51



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

33 Wyatt Pankonien Mart MS 2A 18 7 51
35 Andrew Read Muenster MS 2A 13 7 50
35 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 50
37 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 48
38 Peyton Bailey Ganado MS 2A 28 8 46
39 Sophia Barajas Ganado MS 2A 28 8 39
39 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 39
41 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 35
42 Maria Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 33
43 Noah Lopez Chireno MS 2A 24 8 30
44 Eli Addison Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 27
44 Briann Wink MS 2A 6 7 27
44 Kyler Andrews Chireno MS 2A 24 7 27
47 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 26
48 Collin Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 23
49 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 17
50 Blake Saenz Chireno MS 2A 24 8 12
51 Alex Vasquez Olney MS 2A 9 8 4
52 Zane Ferrel Chireno MS 2A 24 7 -1
53 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 -14



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hannah Bryant Holliday MS 3A 7 8 137
2 Arden Peters Holliday MS 3A 7 8 136
3 Matthew Baker Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 131
4 Katy Covey Holliday MS 3A 7 8 130
5 Zachary Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 128
6 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 126
7 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 119
7 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 119
9 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 116
10 Landri Beck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 114
11 Landon Jones Holliday MS 3A 7 8 111
11 Parker Marchand Holliday MS 3A 7 8 111
13 Sam Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 7 110
14 Carson Williams White Oak MS 3A 15 7 109
15 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 108
15 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 108
17 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 106
18 Ashtyn Haselip Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 103
19 Haven Townsley Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 101
20 Parker Goolsby Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 99
21 Carson Mayne Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 98
21 Molly Mayes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 98
23 Caden Dodson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 96
23 Brooklyn Bickings Holliday MS 3A 7 7 96
25 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 94
25 Carter Lindemann Holliday MS 3A 7 7 94
27 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 93
28 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 91
28 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 91
28 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 91
31 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
32 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
33 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 87



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

34 Garrett Steele White Oak MS 3A 15 7 86
35 Lauren Thomas Holliday MS 3A 7 7 85
35 Joseph Foster Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 85
37 Makinzy Tischler Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 84
38 Rylan Morris Holliday MS 3A 7 7 83
39 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 81
39 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 81
39 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 81
42 Sammy Owen White Oak MS 3A 15 7 80
43 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 79
44 Rachel Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 76
44 Jasmine Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 76
46 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 74
46 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 74
48 Karson Herring Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 72
49 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 70
50 Evie Vineyard Ponder MS 3A 10 8 69
51 Olivia Green Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 66
51 Payton Lane Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 66
53 Ethan Hays Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 65
54 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 64
55 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 62
56 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 60
56 Kayden Guise Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 60
58 Emily Hill White Oak MS 3A 15 8 59
58 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 59
58 Ryder Key Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 59
61 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 58
62 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 56
63 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
64 Joshua Skinner Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51
64 Ali Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
66 Samantha Romero Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 50
66 Kurstin Holmes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 50
66 Fredy Nunez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 50
69 Jacey Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 48



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

70 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 47
71 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
72 Aaliyah Foster Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 40
73 Isabellah Woodfin Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 31
74 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 24
75 Makynzie Johnson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 18



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Eli Morales Carmona Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 96
2 Max Harris Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 68
3 Juan Zermeno Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 45
4 Anna Claire Bailey Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 18
5 Tristen Wilson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 11
6 Cayden Christy Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 6
7 Tyrin Garner Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 0



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sandy Lam Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 155
2 Saanvi Rustagi Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 151
3 Ximena Salinas Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 127
4 Sebastian Petrovski Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 123
5 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 100
6 Ishan Patil Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 97
7 Kamille Truong Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 19
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 164
2 Zachary Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 128
3 Ximena Salinas Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 127
4 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 126
5 Sebastian Petrovski Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 123
6 Addi Fewell Graford MS 1A 21 7 121
7 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 119
8 Ali Alvarez Graford MS 1A 21 7 113
9 Sam Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 7 110
10 Carson Williams White Oak MS 3A 15 7 109
11 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 108
12 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 107
13 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 106
14 Wylie Braddock Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 105
15 Kyndal Newsom Graford MS 1A 21 7 103
16 Haven Townsley Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 101
17 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 100
18 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 99
18 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 99
18 Parker Goolsby Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 99
21 Leighton Lindley Graford MS 1A 21 7 98
22 Ishan Patil Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 97
23 Caden Dodson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 96
23 Eli Morales Carmona Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 96
23 Brooklyn Bickings Holliday MS 3A 7 7 96
26 Carter Lindemann Holliday MS 3A 7 7 94
27 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 91
28 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
29 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 87
30 Garrett Steele White Oak MS 3A 15 7 86
30 Hudson Stephenson Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 86
32 Lauren Thomas Holliday MS 3A 7 7 85
32 Joseph Foster Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 85
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34 Hanna Jeffcoat Chireno MS 2A 24 7 84
35 Rylan Morris Holliday MS 3A 7 7 83
36 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 82
37 Sammy Owen White Oak MS 3A 15 7 80
37 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 80
39 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 79
39 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 79
41 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 77
42 Rachel Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 76
42 Jasmine Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 76
44 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 74
45 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 71
46 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 70
46 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 70
48 Max Harris Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 68
49 Olivia Green Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 66
49 Payton Lane Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 66
51 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 65
52 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 64
52 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 64
54 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 63
55 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 62
56 Sonny Marino Chireno MS 2A 24 7 58
57 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 56
58 Joshua Skinner Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51
58 Ali Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
58 Wyatt Pankonien Mart MS 2A 18 7 51
61 Samantha Romero Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 50
61 Andrew Read Muenster MS 2A 13 7 50
61 Kurstin Holmes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 50
61 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 50
61 Fredy Nunez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 50
66 Jacey Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 48
67 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
68 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 43
69 Sebastian Medina Comstock MS 1A 10 7 42
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70 Shayden Lee Comstock MS 1A 10 7 40
71 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 35
72 Ashlie Sinclair Comstock MS 1A 10 7 33
72 Eveth Mendez Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 33
74 Isabellah Woodfin Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 31
75 Eli Addison Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 27
75 Briann Wink MS 2A 6 7 27
75 Kyler Andrews Chireno MS 2A 24 7 27
78 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 24
79 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 19
79 Kamille Truong Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 19
81 Anna Claire Bailey Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 18
81 Kallen Lambright Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 18
83 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 14
84 Tristen Wilson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 11
84 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 11
86 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 10
87 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 9
88 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 8
89 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
90 Brayden Hinostroza Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 2
90 Anthony Dent Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 2
92 Zane Ferrel Chireno MS 2A 24 7 -1
93 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 -14
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 156
2 Sandy Lam Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 155
3 Saanvi Rustagi Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 151
4 Hannah Bryant Holliday MS 3A 7 8 137
5 Arden Peters Holliday MS 3A 7 8 136
6 Matthew Baker Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 131
7 Katy Covey Holliday MS 3A 7 8 130
8 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 129
9 Ceygan Dotson Chireno MS 2A 24 8 124
10 Carter Hill Graford MS 1A 21 8 122
11 Hank Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 120
12 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 119
13 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 116
14 Daniel Pedroza Chireno MS 2A 24 8 115
15 Landri Beck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 114
15 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 114
17 Landon Jones Holliday MS 3A 7 8 111
17 Parker Marchand Holliday MS 3A 7 8 111
19 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 110
19 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 110
21 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 108
22 Eliseo Perez Chireno MS 2A 24 8 107
23 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 105
24 Kent McCain Ganado MS 2A 28 8 104
25 Ashtyn Haselip Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 103
26 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 100
27 Carson Mayne Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 98
27 Molly Mayes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 98
29 Haley Bartolo Chireno MS 2A 24 8 96
29 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 96
31 Jazelyn Perez Wink MS 2A 6 8 95
32 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 94
33 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 93
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34 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 92
34 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 92
34 Cooper Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 92
37 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 91
37 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 91
39 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
40 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 89
41 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 87
41 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 87
43 Andrew Ledwig Ganado MS 2A 28 8 86
43 Camila Zavala Ganado MS 2A 28 8 86
45 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 85
46 Makinzy Tischler Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 84
46 Claire Manhart Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 84
48 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 82
49 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 81
49 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 81
49 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 81
52 Anali Alfonso Ganado MS 2A 28 8 80
53 Sophie Stone Mart MS 2A 18 8 79
54 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 77
54 Jaxon Ragle Graford MS 1A 21 8 77
56 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 75
56 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 11 8 75
58 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 74
59 Javier Munoz Veribest MS 1A 11 8 73
59 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 73
61 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 72
61 Karson Herring Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 72
61 Emma Buchanan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 72
64 Evie Vineyard Ponder MS 3A 10 8 69
65 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 68
66 Ethan Hays Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 65
67 Chase Cornwell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 62
67 Laikyn Muir Mart MS 2A 18 8 62
69 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 60
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69 Kayden Guise Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 60
69 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
72 Emily Hill White Oak MS 3A 15 8 59
72 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 59
72 Ryder Key Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 59
75 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 58
76 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
77 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
78 Jonathan Anderson Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
79 Camma Stephens Woodson MS 1A 21 8 50
80 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48
80 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 48
82 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 47
82 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 47
84 Peyton Bailey Ganado MS 2A 28 8 46
85 Juan Zermeno Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 45
86 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 41
87 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 40
87 Aaliyah Foster Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 40
89 Sophia Barajas Ganado MS 2A 28 8 39
89 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 39
91 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 37
92 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 35
93 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 34
94 Maria Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 33
95 Noah Lopez Chireno MS 2A 24 8 30
96 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 26
97 Rylee Opel Woodson MS 1A 21 8 25
98 Kaiden Peacock Woodson MS 1A 21 8 24
99 Collin Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 23
100 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 20
101 Makynzie Johnson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 18
102 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 17
103 Alex Hernandez Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 14
104 Blake Saenz Chireno MS 2A 24 8 12
105 Andres Guardiola Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 9



10/31/23, 3:15 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - MAPS GRAPHS AND CHARTS 7TH & 8TH

106 Cayden Christy Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 6
107 Alex Vasquez Olney MS 2A 9 8 4
108 Tyrin Garner Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 0


